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OZN.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI
SPORTOVNÍ HALA
STOLNÍ TENIS
JOGA
VSTUPNÍ HALA
CHODBA
RECEPCE
WC
TECHN.M.-ELEKTRO
ŠATNA
UMÝVÁRNA
ŠATNA
UMÝVÁRNA
ŠATNA
ŠATNA
ŠATNA
ŠATNA
ŠATNA
ŠATNA UČIT.+1.POMOC
UMÝVÁRNA
UMÝVÁRNA
UMÝVÁRNA
UMÝVÁRNA
WC MUŽI

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
140
141
150
151
152
153
154
155

UMÝVÁRNA
WC MUŽI
WC ŽENY
WC ZTP Muži
WC ZTP Ženy
NÁŘAĎOVNA
SLABOPROUD
ODPADKY
SKLAD TV ŠKOLY
ÚDRŽBA
ÚKLIDOVÁ KOMORA
SKLAD STOLNÍ TENIS
WC
HUP
WC ŽENY+ZTP
WC MUŽI
ARCHÍV
KANCELÁŘ
PŘEDSÍŇ
KANCELÁŘ
KOUPELNA
WC
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